ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

Days | Tentative dates| Events
Thur | 09.03.2023 School Reopens for Classes X & Xi|
Second week
of Mar 2023 Field trips for Classes X & XlI
Wed | 05.04.2023 School Reopens for Classes Il to 1X
Mon | 10.04.2023 New session for Class |
Inter House Matches
Third week
of Apr 2023 Field trips for Classes | to IX
Sat 22.04.2023 School closes for Summer Vacation
for Classes | to IX
Sun | 30.04.2023 School closes for summer vacation
for Classes X & Xli
Mon | 12.06.2023 School reopens after summer break for
Classes | to Xil
Sat 01.07.2023 Investiture Ceremony
Mon | 03.07. 2023 Unit Test-1 / Periodic Test-I commences for
Classes Ilf to X &XII
Sat 22.07.2023 PTM (08:00 am to 11:00 am)
Tue |15.08.2023 Indepe :dence Day celebration
Thu |17.08.2023 Lt Gen inderjit Singh Gill Inter School
English & Hindi Debate Competition
Fri 18.08.2023 Inter School Fest - (5 core activities- Music,
Dance, Band Competition, Blog, etc,)
Mon |[21.08.2023 Commencement of PT1(EV- 1) for (classes |
& I1) & UT-1 for class Xl
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- ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

Days | Tentative dates| Events
Sat 09.09.2023 PTM (for Classes I,Il & XI) 8am-11 am
Mon | 11.09.2023 Half Yearly Examination commences for
Classes Ili to Xl
Sat | 07.10.2023 PTM for classes 11l to Xl (First half)
Tue 17.10.2023
& 18.10.2023 | Picnic for classes | to IX
Wed |18.10.2023 to
21.10.2023 Out station Picnic for classes X to Xl
| sat 04.11.2023 Unit Test-1 / Periodic Test-1ll commences
for Classes |l to XlI
Thu [09.11.2023 Commencement of PT 2 (EV !I) for
(classes | & i)
Fri 17.11.2023 PTM for classes IX to Xl (Second half)
Sat 25.11.2023 PTM for Classes | to VIIi
Fri 01.12.2023 &
02.12.2023 Annual Day
Dec 2023 Pre Board -| for Classes X & Xl
Thu | 04.01.2024 Pre Board -l| for classes X & Xil
Wed | 10.01.2024 Vidya Pravesh (visit of UKG students to
APS PRTC
Tue |16.01.2024 Commencement of Practical Examination
for Class XlI
Fri 26.01.2024 Republic Day e
Sat 27.01.2024 PTM for Classes X & XIi
Feb 2024 Final Exam for classes IX & Xl (subjected to
Board Exam time table
07 Feb 2024 Graduation Ceremony for Class XII
Mar 2024 Final Examination for Classes | -VIl|
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